TIME:
1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

Nora Garcia, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305089

1305090

1305096

1305097

1305104

1305101

1304967

1305094

CONTINUED

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

1305087

1305102

1305103

1304832

Feb 11, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
ADOLFO ROMERO

HOME DEPOT

LIBERTY MUTUAL

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
MARVIN GROSS ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

DANIEL CREEGAN
GM WHITNEY ELECTRIC
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

MARVIN GROSS ESQ

SUZZETH SORTO
VDARA HOTEL & SPA
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

STEVEN DENDY
MATRIX RESOURCES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

FRANCISCO ESPINOZA
BALLY'S
CCMSI

CORY SANTOS ESQ

BACHERA WASHINGTON
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
CCMSI

VIRGINIA HUNT ESQ

KIRK SLATER

RHINO LAS VEGAS

LIBERTY MUTUAL DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ
MICHAEL GENNARO BILLIE M MORRISON ESQ
LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ
CCMSI

MICHELLE JARDEL
COMPLETE ASSOC MGMNT CO
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT

BRIAN D NETTLES ESQ

STEVEN HANDELIN ESQ
PRO-GROUP MGMT

PATRICK A O'DONNELL
CITY OF LAS VEGAS

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

PATRICK A O'DONNELL
CITY OF LAS VEGAS

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

NICHOLAS MACLEOD
ELVIS - CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS




TIME:
1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

Nora Garcia, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305182

1305183

1305184

1305185

1305186

1305187

1305188

1305189

1305190

1305191

1305159

1305192

Feb 12, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
MICHAEL ST GERMAINE

FINNOC SERVICES

LIBERTY MUTUAL

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
KAREN GREENE-LEWIS ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

MICHAEL ST GERMAINE
FINNOC SERVICES
LIBERTY MUTUAL

KAREN GREENE-LEWIS ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

BERNARDINO FLORES
LT EVENTION INC
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

KAREN GREENE-LEWIS ESQ

MANUEL SILVA
WGDL INC
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

KAREN GREENE-LEWIS ESQ

LINDA HARRIS
CITY CENTER HOLDINGS LLC
CHARTIS INSURANCE

KAREN GREENE-LEWIS ESQ

SHERRELL LEE
CITY CENTER HOLDINGS LLC
CHARTIS INSURANCE

KAREN GREENE-LEWIS ESQ

MIRELA NICULESCU
CITY CENTER HOLDINGS LLC
CHARTIS INSURANCE

ERICA DANIELS
umcC
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

SAMUEL QUINTANA
COCA COLA
SEDGWICK CMS

EDUARDO SAN MIGUEL ESQ

JUAN RANGEL
FIRST GROUP AMERICA
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

EDUARDO SAN MIGUEL ESQ

HECTOR TORRES
BELLAGIO

J P KEMP ESQ

"JUAN QUEZADA
C&S WASTE SOLUTIONS
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT

JUSTIN PATRICK STOVALL ESQ

STEVEN HANDELIN ESQ
PRO-GROUP MGMT




Nora Garcia, Hearing Officer

Feb 13, 2013

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
10:30AM 1305274 MCCLEARY, MANERVIA ALLAN P CAPPS ESQ
1304996-NG WALMART CORP
CONSOLIDATED SEDGWICK CMS DAVID BENAVIDEZ ESQ
1:30PM 1305254 PATRICIA PRACITTO PATRICK ORME ESQ
DILLARDS

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

1:30PM 13056255

PATRICIA PRACITTO
DILLARDS
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

PATRICK ORME ESQ

1:30PM 1305256

1:30PM 1305257

EVERARDO DOMINGUEZ
SMITH & WOLLENSKY
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

PATRICK ORME ESQ

WILLIE M. ROBINSON
CORNERSTONE STAFFING
ZURICH

PATRICK ORME ESQ

2:00PM 1305259

CARRE E EBEL
PEP BOYS
CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICE CO

2:00PM 1305260

LUCIO SANCHEZ
TRC FRAMING
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT

" PATRICK ORME ESQ

PATRICK ORME ESQ

STEVEN HANDELIN ESQ
PRO-GROUP MGMT

2:00PM 1305261

2:-00PM 1305258 HOFFMAN, KIMBERLY

1305027-NG, 1302940-
CONSOLIDATED

2:30PM 1305262

RAULRUIZ

HARI L STARKS
EASTER SEALS OF SOUTHERN NEVA
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT

PATRICK ORME ESQ

STEVEN HANDELIN ESQ
PRO-GROUP MGMT

BOUARI CLINIC
TRAVELERS

PATRICK ORME ESQ

KARL W ARMSTRONG ESQ

CARDENAS MARKET INC
ICW GROUP

PATRICK ORME ESQ

2:30PM 1305263

2:30PM 1305264

2:30PM 1305196

LEE C HEIM
FREEMAN DECORATING
SEDGWICK CMS

PATRICK ORME ESQ

LATOYA C WATSON

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
SEDGWICK CMS

DAVID RAMIREZ
ALL CITY ENTERPRISE
COLORADO CASUALTY



TIME:
1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

Nora Garcia, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305339

1305340

1305341

1305342

1305343

1305344

1305346

1305345

1305347

1305348

1305349

1305350

Feb 14, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
DENA BATTLES

COSTCO

HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
JULIE SMITH ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

DENA BATTLES
COSTCO
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

JULIE SMITH ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

VLADMIR KUZKIN
BALLY'S
CCMSI

JULIE SMITH ESQ

VLADMIR KUZKIN
BALLY'S
CCMSI

JULIE SMITH ESQ

ANTONIA ALVAREZ
WYNN LAS VEGAS
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

JULIE SMITH ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

ANTONIA ALVAREZ
WYNN LAS VEGAS
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

JULIE SMITH ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

ANTONIA ALVAREZ
WYNN LAS VEGAS
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

JULIE SMITH ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

JANEL MILLER
GREEN VALLEY RANCH CASINO
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

JULIE SMITH ESQ

PATRICIA MAYS
JACK IN THE BOX
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

JULIE SMITH ESQ

CARLOS BARRERA
OLEN PROPERTIES
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

JULIE SMITH ESQ

GABRIEL FONCERRADA-HERNANDEZ
CONCRETE SERVICES
ICW GROUP

ARMA J EARLEY
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT




Tracey Hagan, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#
9:00AM 1305092

9:00AM 1305093

9:00AM 1305091

9:30AM 1305100

9:30AM 1305138

9:30AM 1304722

10:00AM 1305128

10:00AM 1305088

10:00AM 1305137

10:30AM 1305099

10:30AM 1305098

10:30AM 1305095

Feb 11, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
THOMAS MILLER

LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL

CCMSI

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE

THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ
DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

THOMAS MILLER
LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL
CCMSI

THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ
DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

ZAMORA, JOEL
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF GOV
TRAVELERS

THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ

KARL W ARMSTRONG ESQ

JERRY HORNE
WELLS CARGO INCORPORATED
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT

H DOUGLAS CLARK ESQ

STEVEN HANDELIN ESQ
PRO-GROUP MGMT

JACK L GUENTHER
LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL
CCMSI

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

YADYRA R GUTIERREZ
LUNAS CONSTRUCTION INC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

WILLIAM SMITH SHIRLEY BURKE
HARRAH'S

CCMSI

SOCORRO MARTINEZ DE ELLIS SHIRLEY BURKE

LUXOR HOTEL

CHARLES MCCURLEY
MIRAGE HOTEL & CASINO

MICHEL PADILLA
DAWN FRAMING
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

ALYSSA M FISCHER ESQ

GREGORY MILLER
ARISTOCRAT TECHNOLOGIES
TRAVELERS

GLADYS SANTOS
WYNN LAS VEGAS
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC




TIME:
9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Tracey Hagan, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305194

1305212

1305213

1305214

1305215

1305216

1305217

1305218

1305219

1305197

1305195

1305220

CONTINUED

Feb 12, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
DAVID DENTON

LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL

CCMSI

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ
DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

MALAEA SAUVAO
ALAN WAXLER GROUP
CHARTIS INSURANCE

THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ

DEAN WHITEMAN
CLARK COUNTY RISK MGMT
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ

EVRON CADE
STATE OF NEVADA DESERT REGION/
CCMSI

ALLAN P CAPPS ESQ

ALEX CHRISTOFF
SUN COAST HOTEL & CASINO
CCMSI

ALLAN P CAPPS ESQ

MARLENE LEWIS
SIGNATURE CONDOMINIUM
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

SUSAN RIBERO
SPRINT
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

ERICA TOSH ESQ
DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

RALPH PAOLUCCI

MONUMENT SECURITY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

ANNA R DIGGS
LAS VEGAS HILTON
ICW GROUP

ELIZABETH FOLEY ESQ
DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

LAUREL OCAMPO
DEL TACO
SPECIALTY RISK SERVICES

~ CORVEL CORPORATION

JASON MILLS ESQ

JAMES WINKLER
DESERT INN MOBILE FAMILY
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C(

ELIAS DE LA VEGA
LOFTCO LLC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

SYLVIA L ESPARZA ESQ




Tracey Hagan, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#
9:00AM 1305277

9:00AM 1305278

9:00AM 1305279

9:30AM 1305280

9:30AM 1305281

9:30AM 1305282

10:00AM 1305285

10:00AM 1305283

STIP TO BYPASS

10:00AM 1305284

STIP TO BYPASS

10:30AM 1305286

10:30AM 1305287

10:30AM 1305288

Feb 13, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
KAREN HAYCOX

STATE OF NEVADA

CCMSI

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ

JAMES SOBANSKI
COX COMMUNICATIONS
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

CODDING, CYNTHIAR
NEW YORK NEW YORK

JOSEPHINE C DELARMENTE
FOUR QUEENS HOTEL

SHIRLEY BURKE

JOHANA C. ROCHA
CAESARS PALACE
CCMSI

SHIRLEY BURKE

CLEO LAMB
NEVADA RECYCLING
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

EDWARD FLYNN
SURFACE SPECIALISTS OF NV
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

SYLVA, GLORIA
STONEBRIDGE HOSPITALLITY ASSOC
ZURICH

'WRIGHT, ROY A
JERRY ORVILLE STEWART
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

" PERSI J MISHEL ESQ

SURFACE SPECIALISTS OF NV
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

PERSI J MISHEL ESQ
LAURIE AYOTT ESQ

EDWARD FLYNN
SURFACE SPECIALISTS OF NV
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

EDWARD FLYNN
SURFACE SPECIALISTS OF NV
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV




TIME:
9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Tracey Hagan, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305351

1305373

1305374

1305375

1305376

1305377

1305378

1305379

1305380

1305381

1305382

1305383

Feb 14, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
SALVATORE DIBLASI

CITY CENTER HOLDINGS LLC
CHARTIS INSURANCE

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
MARVIN GROSS ESQ

ROBERT HOWARD
HELI USA AIRWAYS
CHARTIS INSURANCE

JAMES COX ESQ

RAFAEL MONTES
WESTCOR
CHARTIS INSURANCE

GREG JENSEN ESQ

YOLANDA LEE
HEIGHTS-OF-SUMMERLIN
TRAVELERS

JASON MILLS ESQ

KERRY KELLY
FIRST TRANSIT SERVICE
SEDGWICK CMS

JASON MILLS ESQ

BONIFACIO HERNANDEZ
SYSTEMS PAINTERS & DRYWALL
THE HARTFORD

JASON MILLS ESQ

MERCEDES GARAY DE MEJIA
VDARA HOTEL & SPA
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

BRIAN D NETTLES ESQ

DWAYNE BISHOP
THE NUANCE GROUP
TRAVELERS

JOEL HENGSTLER ESQ

NICK GAGLIANO
SUNRISE MECHANICAL
CRAWFORD & COMPANY

HEIDI SMITH
PIONEER HOTEL & CASINO
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

CORY SANTOS ESQ

MARTIN LOWERY
LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL
CcCcMmsI

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

MARTIN LOWERY
LVMPD - HEALTH DETAIL
CCwMmSI

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ




TIME:
9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Mercer Berens, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305147

1305148

1305149

1305150

1305151

1305152

1305153

1305154

1305155

1305156

1305157

1305158

Feb 11, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
MARK BEEKMAN

AJ JORDAN PROPERTIES, LLC
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C(

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
ERICA TOSH ESQ

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

TERESA SANCHEZ
CULINARY WORKERS UNION LOCAL :
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

ERICA TOSH ESQ

TERESA SANCHEZ
CULINARY WORKERS UNION LOCAL
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

ERICA TOSH ESQ

GELANE, SAMUEL
A CAB CO
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

ERICA TOSH ESQ

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

LEONARD COLEMAN
PALACE STATION
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

ERICA TOSH ESQ

FABIANA LEON-IBUADO
MANDALAY BAY HOTEL & CASINO

ERICA TOSH ESQ

DANIEL ABBOTT
EXCALIBUR HOTEL & CASINO

JASON MILLS ESQ

NINA LAMB
APAC CUSTOMER SERVICES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

JOSE PEREZ
TROON GOLF LLC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

STEVEN HIEMARK
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS
SEDGWICK CMS

VIRGINIA HUNT ESQ

JOHN J GRAHAM
CLARK COUNTY RISK MGMT
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

MARIA S WELLS
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT




TIME:
9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Mercer Berens, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305222

1305223

1305224

1305225

1305226

1305227

1305228

1305229

1305230

1305231

1305232

Feb 12, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
RAUL AVILA

FPI MANAGEMENT

LIBERTY MUTUAL

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ

JACKSON, DARIUS
CHAMPION MOVERS

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

CRAWFORD & COMPANY ANGELA CARTWRIGHT ESQ
FRANCISCO ALATORRE JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ
NYE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS

MICHAEL A SOTO JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ
TRADER JOES

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

SELMA HERNANDEZ
BEBE
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

ARIBETH BOTELLO-CORNEJO
VDARA HOTEL & SPA
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

LETICIA CASTANEDA
LIFT ALL COMPANY INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

CHRISTOPHER FINNERTY JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ
FIRST GROUP AMERICA

SEDGWICK CMS

JOE F RODRIGUEZ JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

FREEMAN COMPANIES

ALPHASTAFFINC@CLEAR
ZURICH

SEDGWICK CMS DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ
BRUCE CONGIOLOSO JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ
MIDAS
ICW GROUP

"ANTHONY CANNON



TIME:
9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Mercer Berens, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305265

1305266

1305267

1305268

1305269

1305270

1305271

1305272

1305273

1305275

1305276

Feb 13, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

JEFFREY BATES
PREMIER STAFFING SOLUTIONS
CHARTIS INSURANCE

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
LISA M ANDERSON ESQ

ROBERT C HICKMAN LISA M ANDERSON ESQ
WEBSTER DISTRIBUTION

BROADSPIRE SERVICES DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ
WALTER BIERSACH LISA M ANDERSON ESQ
FREEMAN COMPANIES

SEDGWICK CMS

BLAND, RITAL LISA M ANDERSON ESQ

TALECRIS PLASMA RESOURCES
TRAVELERS

KARL W ARMSTRONG ESQ

CRAIG KONETZKI
NMJD INC
FIRST COMP INSURANCE

LISA M ANDERSON ESQ

ARMANDO FRANCISCO JOHN P COLEMAN ESQ
MAVERICK HELICOPTERS INC

LIBERTY MUTUAL DANIEL SCHWARTZ ESQ
SCOTT PATROS JENNY LEE ESQ

SUNNY MARKET

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C(

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

SCOTT PATROS
SUNNY MARKET
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C(

JENNY LEE ESQ

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

LINDA C HODGES
NATIONAL SECURITY TECHNOLOGIE!
LIBERTY MUTUAL

ROSEMARIE CALVIN
COGBURN LAW OFFICES LLC
ICW GROUP

ALLAN P CAPPS ESQ

JOYCE HATTER
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALLAN P CAPPS ESQ




Mercer Berens, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#
9:00AM 1305331

9:00AM 1305332

9:00AM 1305333

9:30AM 1305290

9:30AM 1305292

9:30AM 1305291

10:00AM 1305334

10:00AM 1305335

10:00AM 1305289

10:30AM 1305336

10:30AM 1305337

10:30AM 1305338

Feb 14, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
STEPHANIE BYALICK

THE SIEGEL GROUP NEVADA, INC - C
CHARTIS INSURANCE

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
H DOUGLAS CLARK ESQ

CARLO THEGENUS
LUCKY CAB CO
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

H DOUGLAS CLARK ESQ

JOHN LAVERY ESQ

HOMERO CANO
UNITED BROTHERS ENTERPRISES
ICW GROUP

EDUARDO SAN MIGUEL ESQ

ARNOLD GALANTO
BEST BUY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

RITA MORA
ARAMARK
SEDGWICK CMS

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

FERDINAND DOMINGUEZ
AMERICAN CASINO & ENTERTAINME!
CHUBB SERVICES CORP

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

LUCINA LEANOS-VITAL
HOOTERS CASINO
FARA INSURANCE SERVICES

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

LORETTA J ESPOSITO
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JAVIER A ARGUELLO ESQ

BLADIMIR BUENO
BODEGA LATINA CORPORTATION
SAFETY NATIONAL CASUALTY CORP(

MARINA SHABELNAYA
O - CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

THOMAS ASKEROTH ESQ

DILIA SUAREZ DE RAMOS
CITY CENTER HOLDINGS LLC
CHARTIS INSURANCE

SHIRLEY BURKE

ERICA SMITH
VICTIMS OF CRIME PROGRAM




TIME:
1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

Steven Evans, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305160

1305165

1305166

1305162

1305163

DISMISSED

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

1305161

13056177

1305164

DISMISSED

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

1305178

1305179

1305180

1305181

Feb 11, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
DARRYL WINDHAM

JIFFY LUBE

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

EMMANUEL CABRERA
SWISSPORT FUELING INC
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

EMMANUEL CABRERA
SWISSPORT FUELING INC
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

ANA RAMIREZ
KENNAII LLC
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

JONES, RODERICK E
FIRST TRANSIT SERVICE
SEDGWICK CMS

KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

ALEMU KEBEDE
BELL TRANS
ICW GROUP

KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

BRENDA DYMOND
NYE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS

ROJAS, RUTH
TJS TACO BAR
FARMERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE

KRISTOPHER M MILICEVIC ESQ

DALTON HOOKS JR ESQ

SANDOR BALOGH
EXECUTIVE AFFILIATES
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

ROGER P CROTEAU ESQ

MACK OLIVER
KIDD & CO
EMPLOYERS INS CO OF NV

BENJAMIN COOPER
O - CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

BENJAMIN COOPER
O - CIRQUE DU SOLEIL
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS




TIME:
9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

Steven Evans, Hearing Officer

HRNG#
1305235

1305236

1305193

1305237

1305238

1305239

1305240

1305241

1305242

1305243

1305244

1305245

Feb 12, 2013

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
ERIC GROOVER

GOLDEN NUGGET

CORVEL CORPORATION

ATTORNEY/REPRESENTATIVE
JENNY LEE ESQ

ANTONIO BARNES
GOLDEN NUGGET
CORVEL CORPORATION

JENNY LEE ESQ

TRACY DINSMORE
GOLDEN NUGGET
CORVEL CORPORATION

JENNY LEE ESQ

ANDREW COLLINS
NATIONAL CONVENTION SERVICE
CHARTIS INSURANCE

JENNY LEE ESQ

ANDREW COLLINS
NATIONAL CONVENTION SERVICE
CHARTIS INSURANCE

JENNY LEE ESQ

RATANA ROJJINDANGAM
BELLAGIO

JENNY LEE ESQ

MARFELIA LAGUNAS
MONTE CARLO

JENNY LEE ESQ

MARFELIA LAGUNAS
MONTE CARLO

JENNY LEE ESQ

PATRICK MAXON
GORDON TRUCKING INC
SEDGWICK CMS

JENNY LEE ESQ

JASON ROMERO
A-1 MECHANICAL
SIERRA NEVADA ADMINISTRATORS

JENNY LEE ESQ

FELIX MONTANO
TRUE GREEN LANDSCAPING
ZURICH

JENNY LEE ESQ

JON WADMAN
PAN WESTERN
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT

JENNY LEE ESQ

STEVEN HANDELIN ESQ
PRO-GROUP MGMT




Hearing Officer, Steven Evans
Feb 13, 2013

MM

NO HEARINGS TODAY

Printed on: Jan 31, 2013



Hearing Officer, Steven Evans
Feb 14, 2013

MM

NO HEARINGS TODAY

Printed on: Jan 31, 2013



